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Cynthea Margaret Lepley

Director Information

Title

Name Cynthea Margaret Lepley
Postcode

Date of birth February 1950

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COTSWOLD PRINTING COMPANY
LIMITED

COTSWOLD SPECIALIST
PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

ADDED VALUE MARKETING LIMITED

ACEVILLE PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
ACEVILLE PUBLICATIONS (2001)
LIMITED

M.S. PUBLICATIONS (2001) LIMITED
ACEVILLE MAGAZINES LIMITED
PARTRIDGE PUBLICATIONS (2000)
LIMITED

MAZE MEDIA (2000) LTD.

MS TYPESETTING & DESIGN
LIMITED

CLIFFDRIVE LIMITED

AMBERDOT LIMITED

LILACGROVE SERVICES LIMITED

COTSWOLD PRINTING GROUP
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01499104

04495514

04197546

04109672

04127534

04159739

04169559

04163423

04165562

03956566

03917721

03931815

03913821

03907668

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902119228

902119228

British

App. Date

App. Date
09/08/2002

25/07/2002

10/05/2002

29/03/2001

29/03/2001

29/03/2001

29/03/2001

29/03/2001

29/03/2001

27/03/2000

22/03/2000

22/03/2000

22/03/2000

17/01/2000

Res. Date Position

Position
Director

Res. Date
25/08/2004

01/11/2004 Director

25/08/2004 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

27/06/2012

27/06/2012

27/06/2012

27/06/2012

27/06/2012

27/06/2012

27/06/2012

27/06/2012

27/06/2012

27/06/2012

25/08/2004
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MS PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

MS PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
COTSWOLD PRINT SALES LIMITED
COTSWOLD PRINT SALES LIMITED

BLACKHAWK TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

ACEVILLE MAGAZINES (2000)
LIMITED

ACE PRE-PRESS LIMITED

ACE NET LIMITED

CASTLE HOUSE (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

PARTRIDGE PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

MEDIA SALES MANAGEMENT
(ANGLIA) LIMITED

CASTLE HOUSE (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

POTENTIAL GRAPHICS LIMITED
MAZE MEDIA LIMITED

MAZE MEDIA LIMITED

ACE PRE-PRESS LIMITED
POTENTIAL GRAPHICS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03763632

03763632

03565987

03565987

01516263

03253800

02245836

03245018

02308301

03190790

03052673

02308301

02627036

02450732

02450732

02245836
02627036

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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30/04/1999

30/04/1999

17/09/1998

17/09/1998

23/01/1998

02/12/1997

02/12/1997

02/12/1997

02/12/1997

02/12/1997

01/04/1997

23/12/1992

23/12/1992

08/12/1991

08/12/1991

31/10/1991
25/07/1991

902119228

27/06/2012 Company
Secretary
31/12/2005 Director
25/08/2004 Director
14/09/1999 Company
Secretary
27/06/2012 Company
Secretary
27/06/2012 Company
Secretary
27/06/2012 Company
Secretary
27/06/2012 Company
Secretary
27/06/2012 Company
Secretary
27/06/2012 Company
Secretary
Director

27/06/2012 Director

Director
27/06/2012 Director
27/06/2012 Company

Secretary
11/08/1995 Director

Company

Secretary



